LeyTon

Product Data Sheet

Motorised pop-up socket with QI charger top
Part No: POW-6M

- 3 x UK sockets with 2 x TOOOMA USB ports

- Motorised pop up socket. Touch the power button on the lid

for the socket to automatically rise.

- Anti pinch and collision function stops the pop up socket

when an obstruction is detected.

- Accidental operation protection; automatic timer delay to prevent accidental activation
by children or pets.

- Fitted with 1.5m lead with a UK plug

- Built in Qi charger
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Technical Specification

Part No

Finish

Voltage

Wattage

IP Rating

Depth

Diameter

Cut Out
Class1or2or3
Material / Made From

EAN

30f3
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POW-6M
Silver
240

3120

20

490

12

95

I

Metal

5055530824881
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